Individual Results: 2018 FIREFIT WORLDS & CANADIAN NATIONALS - Saturday FINALS - Spruce
Meadows - Sep 8, 2018

First Penalty | Bye or

Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Category Status Results WildCard

Category: Men

1 MacKenzie Graham  Kamloops Fire Department Kamloops Fire Men 01:14:49
Department - Team
New Gold

2 O'Neill Fraser Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire Men 01:15:66
Department

3 Betts Jonathan CFB Gagetown CFB Gagetown Men 01:15:68

4 Gault Corey Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire - Men 01:18:69
Georgian bay
cremation services

5 Hallam Ryan Fredericton Fire Department Men 01:18:97

6 Grasley Kris Edmonton Fire & Rescue Dirty Mike and The Men 01:18:99
Boys

7 Einagel Eric Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire Men 01:19:30
Department

8 Breitkreuz Stephen  Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire Men 01:19:83
Department

9 King Jordan Edmonton Fire & Rescue Dirty Mike and The Men 01:19:94
Boys

10 Ofrim Paul Edmonton Fire & Rescue Dirty Mike and The Men 01:20:82
Boys

11 Hnatiuk Daniel Fort McMurray Fire Department  Fort McMurray Fire Men 01:21:35
Department

12 Bent Adrian Edmonton Fire & Rescue Dirty Mike and The Men 01:21:35
Boys

13 Graff Darrick Thompson Fire Department Thompson Fire Men 01:21:36
Department

14 Pigford Marcus Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Men 01:21:53
Rescue - Sweet Jeff's
Daisy Dukes

15 Dicks Brad Strathcona County Fire Strathcona County Men 01:22:38

Department Fire Department- The

Bridge-Sherwood Park
Sports Physio

16 Pringle lan Brampton Fire Department Men 01:22:44

17 Baca Matthew  Oshawa Fire Department Men 01:23:31

18 Amos Darryl St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. Men 01:23:66

19 Morrow Dean Hamilton Fire Department Hamilton Fire Over 50 01:24:71
Department

20 Murray Robert Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Over 50 01:25:01
Rescue - Show Ponies

21 Weaver Andrew Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Men 01:25:08
Department Team 1

22 Sweeting Derek Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Men 01:25:34
Rescue - Sweet Jeff's
Daisy Dukes

23 Martin Dan Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire - Men 01:25:59
Georgian bay
cremation services

24 Fregonas Eric Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Men 01:26:03

Firefighters

25 Myles Justin Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire - Men Force 01:26:21
Georgian bay Machine
cremation services

26 Hillier Alex Corner Brook Fire Dept Corner Brook Fire Men 01:26:34

Dept - Team 1



27
28

29

30
31

32

33
34
35

36

37

38

39
40
41

42

43

44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51

52

53

54
55

56

57
58

59

Melanson
Pearce

Martin

Hoeppner
Pyke

Breitkreuz

Haughn
Seymour
Ash

Martin

Parsons
Jones

Yap
Clarke
Ploughman

Hoetmer

Davidson

Caughlin
Mongeau
Bettridge

Brise

Hartley
Goulden
Coffey
Morrison

Chlebek

Robson

Nicolle
TABBERT

Anderson

Brieden
Wasden

Johnson

lan
Tom

Tim

Isaiah
Geoff

Brandon

Tom
Steven
Brett

Darcy

Jonathan
Tyrell

Tai
Justin
Zac

Darryl

Shawn

Ryan
Adam
Shane

Mark

Jared
Tyler
Kevin
Mike

Kris

Kaid

David

AJ

Darren

Martin
Scott

Aaron

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Foothills Fire Department

Leduc Fire Services
Canadian Natural Resources

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Burlington Fire & Rescue
Medicine Hat Fire Department
Winnipeg Fire Department

Kitchener Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
Calgary Fire Department

St. Catharines F.D.
Bruce Power
Calgary Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Kamloops Fire Department

St. Catharines F.D.
Calgary Fire Department
Lambton College

Kamloops Fire Department

CFB Gagetown
Lambton College

St. Catharines F.D.
North Perth Fire Service

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Foothills Fire Department

CFB Gagetown
North Perth Fire Service

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Berufsfeuerwehr Krefeld
Kamloops Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department

Men

Edmonton Fire & Men

Rescue - Show Ponies

Foothills Fire Men
Department
Men
Canadian Natural Men
Resources
Fort McMurray Fire Men
Department
Men
Over 40
Winnipeg Fire Men
Department
Kitchener Fire - Men
Georgian bay
cremation services
Mississauga Fire & Men
Emergency
Calgary Fire Men
Department Team 1
St. Catharines F.D. Men

Bruce Power - Team 1 Men

Calgary Fire Men
Department Team 1
Dirty Mike and The Men
Boys
Kamloops Fire Over 40
Department - Team
New Gold
St. Catharines F.D. Men
Calgary Fire Men
Department Team 1

Men
Kamloops Fire Men
Department - Team
New Gold
CFB Gagetown Men

Lambton College Men Men

St. Catharines F.D. Men
North Perth Fire Men
Service - North Perth

Team Spinrite

Strathcona County Men

Fire Department- The
Bridge-Sherwood Park
Sports Physio

Foothills Fire Men
Department

CFB Gagetown Men
North Perth Fire Men
Service - North Perth

Team Spinrite

Strathcona County Over 40

Fire Department- The
Bridge-Sherwood Park
Sports Physio

Men
Kamloops Fire Men
Department - Team
New Gold
Calgary Fire Men

Department Team 1

Door
Force

Donut Box

Forrce
Machine

01:26:37
01:26:72

01:26:97

01:27:65
01:27:66

01:27:93

01:27:93
01:27:95
01:28:03

01:28:11

01:29:17

01:29:19

01:29:57
01:29:77
01:29:78

01:29:86

01:30:00

01:30:33
01:30:63
01:32:06

01:32:68

01:33:03
01:33:22
01:33:50
01:33:57

01:33:58

01:34:44

01:35:00
01:35:09

01:35:69

01:36:25
01:36:46

01:36:95



60

61
62

63
64
65

66

67

68
69

70

71
72
73

74
75

76

77
78

79
80
81

82

83

84
85

86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Cascioli

Hoffman
Bender

King
Vague
Folino

Oram
Way

Gilbert
Howell

Readman

Peters
Ironmonger
Soley

Nason
Reesor

Cornelius

Sikorra
Fernandez

Miller
Penner
Stewart

Schmidt
smith

Viau
Smith

Russell
Baker
Walter

MacAulay
Loranger
Kirsch
Halcro
Murmann
Royer
Fedorchuk
Beebe
Stewart
Perrott
Derksen

Mike

Anthony
Travis

Greg
Alex
Danny

Scott
Alex

Mike
Phillip

Jeff

Jeremy
Josh
Alex

Blair
Matt

Logan

Ralf
Ernesto

Corey
Myron
Will

Jon
kyle

Mike
Mitch

Trevor
Steve
Gord

Chris
Josh
Dietmar
Avery
Sebastian
Maxime
Brendan
Jeremy
Jimmy
Nathan
Kevin

Hamilton Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Cochrane Fire Department
Hamilton Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department
Corner Brook Fire Dept

St. Catharines F.D.
Canadian Natural Resources

Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Iqaluit Fire Department
Bruce Power

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Douglas Harbour F.D.
North Perth Fire Service

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Neuss
Thorold Fire Department

St. Catharines F.D.
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Calgary Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Drumbheller Fire Department

Bruce Power
Drumheller Fire Department

Cobourg Fire Department
London Fire & Rescue
Mississauga Fire & Emergency

St. Catharines F.D.

Lambton College
BUNDESWEHR-FEUERWEHR
Saskatoon Fire Department
Rodgau FD

Rocky View County Fire
Swan River Fire Department
Whitehorse Fire Department
Saskatoon Fire Department
Bruce Power

Winnipeg Fire Department

Hamilton Fire
Department

North Perth Fire
Service - North Perth
Team Spinrite

Hamilton Fire
Department

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2

Corner Brook Fire
Dept - Team 1

St. Catharines F.D.

Canadian Natural
Resources

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Sweet Jeff's
Daisy Dukes

Bruce Power - Team 1

Red Lake Volunteer
Fire Department -
Station 1

North Perth Fire
Service - North Perth
Team Spinrite

Fleming College

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2

Edmonton Fire &
Rescue - Show Ponies

Drumheller Fire
Department

Bruce Power - Team 1

Drumheller Fire
Department

Mississauga Fire &
Emergency

Lambton College Men

Bruce Power - Team 1

Winnipeg Fire
Department

Over 50

Men
Men

Over 50
Men
Men

Over 40

Men

Over 50
Men

Over 45

Men
Men
Men

Over 50
Over 40

Men

Over 50
Men

Men
Over 45
Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Men
Over 55
Over 45

Men
Men
Over 50
Men
Men
Men
Men
Over 40
Men
Over 40
Men

Donut Box

Donut Box

Skipped
Stair

Donut Box

Hammer

Force
Machine

01:37:08

01:37:19
01:37:37

01:37:47
01:37:69
01:37:73

01:37:82

01:37:98

01:38:11
01:38:28

01:38:79

01:39:14
01:40:02
01:40:84

01:41:05
01:41:43

01:41:65

01:41:95
01:42:06

01:42:37
01:42:37
01:43:78

01:44:01

01:44:43

01:44:52
01:44:72

01:46:39
01:46:72
01:46:84

01:47:18
01:47:64
01:48:42
01:49:78
01:51:50
01:51:56
01:53:03
01:53:34
01:53:61
01:55:31
01:56:06



100

101

102

103

104
105

106
107

108

109
110
111
112
113

114

115

116
117
118
119
120

121

122
123
124

125
126
127

128

129

130

131
132

133
134

Pettersson

Dick

Pumputis

Harnum

Mertes
Hope

Schroeder
Bolin

Smith

Begg
Whelan

Mcaleer
Millward
Green

Ras
Gehrke

Kalan
Ellis
Ritchie
Schaalje
George

Goble

Wonnacott
Kencis
adams

Gallant
Mueller
Sittler

Tanner
Tsolas
Brown

lvanski
Zatylny

Bélanger
Preyma

Category: Women

TJ

Brett

Philip

Craig

Donnie
Mak

Andreas
Duane

Stephen

Derek
Owen
Steve
Mark
Robert

Kevin
Heiko

Randy
Trevor
Jordan
Gregg

Wayne

Drew

Brad
Andrew
mike

Jason
Gerd
Craig

Kirk

Jason

Ivan
Jimmy
Joe

Claude
Nathan

Chestermere Fire Services

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Lambton College

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Bruce Power

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Firedepartment Lemgo
Drumbheller Fire Department

Lambton College

St. Paul Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue
CFB Gagetown

Delta Fire Department

Stansted Airport Fire & Rescue

Service
Hamilton Fire Department

Berufsfeuerwehr
Neubrandenburg

Thames Centre Fire Department
Mayo Volunteer Fire Department

Pickering Fire Services
Rocky View County Fire
Corner Brook Fire Dept

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Charlottetown Fire Department

Yellowhead Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

CFB Gagetown
Spangdahlem Air Base

Wilkie and District Fire
Department

East Contra Costa Fire Protection

District

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Ottawa Fire Department
Embrun Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Longueuil FD
Thompson Fire Department

Chestermere Fire
Services

Strathcona County
Fire Department- The
Bridge-Sherwood Park

Sports Physio

Men

Men

Lambton College Men Men

Corner Brook Fire

Dept - Team 1

Bruce Power - Team 1

Fleming College

Drumheller Fire
Department

Lambton College Men

CFB Gagetown

Hamilton Fire
Department

Corner Brook Fire

Dept - Team 1
Fleming College

Edmonton Fire &

Rescue - Show Ponies

CFB Gagetown

Red Lake Volunteer

Fire Department -
Station 1

Calgary Fire

Department - Team 2

Thompson Fire
Department

Over 50

Over 45
Men

Over 50
Over 50

Men

Over 40
Over 45
Over 60
Over 50
Over 50

Men

Over 50

Over 55
Over 45
Men

Over 45
Over 55

Men

Over 55
Over 55
Men

Over 40
Over 50
Men

Over 55

Men

Over 50

Men
Over 40

Men
Men

Hi Rise

Hydrant
knocked
over

Hammer
Placement

Door
Target

Force
Machine
Hydrant
knocked
over

Hammer
Placement

DNF
DNS

DQ
DQ

01:56:06

01:56:23

01:56:26

01:57:29

01:58:28
01:59:16

01:59:88
02:00:87

02:01:46

02:02:03
02:03:65
02:04:64
02:06:50
02:06:83

02:07:97

02:08:29

02:09:46
02:10:26
02:10:81
02:14:75
02:17:96

02:18:04

02:18:57
02:19:91
02:22:43

02:24:96
02:31:92
02:40:22

03:00:03

03:13:36

03:31:52

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00



10

11

12
13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Walker
Ross

VanRavenswaay

Gilbert

Morrison

Cartwright
Stephenson
Carvello
Ingram
Townsend
Kembel

Baker
Daniel

surridge
Morari

Brunatti
Barry

Goodman
Readman
Willis

Leak
Seward
Morgenthaler-

Code
Sparkes

Alivia
Katherine
Daisy
Vanessa

Carla

Jalene
Jacqueline
Elissa
Lindsey
Kelly
Ashley

Mackenzie
Rachelle

courtney
Tia

Kaylea
Suzanne

Sarah
Nickey
Heather
Sam
Dee-Anne

Fiona

Nicole

Toronto Fire Services
Brampton Fire Department
Edmonton Fire & Rescue

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Canadian Natural Resources
Calgary Fire Department
Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Winnipeg Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Lambton College
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Bruce Power
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Lambton College

Shell Scotford ERT

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Foothills Fire Department
Thompson Fire Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Steady Brook Volunteer F.D.

Women
Women
Edmonton Fire & Women
Rescue - Sweet Jeff's
Daisy Dukes
Mississauga Fire & Over 40
Emergency
Strathcona County Women

Fire Department- The
Bridge-Sherwood Park
Sports Physio

Canadian Natural Women
Resources
Calgary Fire Women
Department - Team 2

Women
Winnipeg Fire Over 45
Department
Fort McMurray Fire Women
Department - Women
Fort McMurray Fire Women
Department - Women

Women
Fort McMurray Fire Women
Department - Women

Women
Fort McMurray Fire Women
Department - Women
Fleming College Women
Fort McMurray Fire Women
Department - Women

Women

Over 40
Red Lake Volunteer  Women
Fire Department -
Station 1
Foothills Fire Women
Department
Thompson Fire Women
Department

Over 45

Women

Force
Machine

Box

Hi Rise

Hi Rise

Hydrant
Door
Target

01:51:95
02:01:21
02:05:31

02:13:12

02:19:12

02:22:80

02:24:86

02:30:35

02:34:63

02:39:78

02:39:85

02:39:95
02:41:49

02:46:38
02:51:47

02:57:89

02:58:00

02:58:28

02:59:20

03:13:30

03:15:98

03:26:76

03:28:56

06:21:31



	Individual Results: 2018 FIREFIT WORLDS & CANADIAN NATIONALS - Saturday FINALS - Spruce
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

