Individual Results: 2018 FIREFIT WORLDS & CANADIAN NATIONALS - Saturday FINALS - Spruce Meadows - Sep 8, 2018

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	Category: Men							
1	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:14:49	
2	O'Neill	Fraser	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:15:66	
3	Betts	Jonathan	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Men		01:15:68	
4	Gault	Corey	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire - Georgian bay cremation services	Men		01:18:69	
5	Hallam	Ryan	Fredericton Fire Department		Men		01:18:97	
6	Grasley	Kris	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:18:99	
7	Einagel	Eric	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:19:30	
8	Breitkreuz	Stephen	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:19:83	
9	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:19:94	
10	Ofrim	Paul	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:20:82	
11	Hnatiuk	Daniel	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:21:35	
12	Bent	Adrian	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:21:35	
13	Graff	Darrick	Thompson Fire Department	Thompson Fire Department	Men		01:21:36	
14	Pigford	Marcus	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Jeff's Daisy Dukes	Men		01:21:53	
15	Dicks	Brad	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department- The Bridge-Sherwood Park Sports Physio	Men		01:22:38	
16	Pringle	lan	Brampton Fire Department		Men		01:22:44	
17	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department		Men		01:23:31	
18	Amos	Darryl	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Men		01:23:66	
19	Morrow	Dean	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Over 50		01:24:71	
20	Murray	Robert	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show Ponies	Over 50		01:25:01	
21	Weaver	Andrew	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department Team 1	Men		01:25:08	
22	Sweeting	Derek	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Jeff's Daisy Dukes	Men		01:25:34	
23	Martin	Dan	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire - Georgian bay cremation services	Men		01:25:59	
24	Fregonas	Eric	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College	Men		01:26:03	
25	Myles	Justin	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire - Georgian bay cremation services	Men	Force Machine	01:26:21	
26	Hillier	Alex	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept - Team 1	Men		01:26:34	

07	Malaman	la.a	Halifau Danianal Fire Danamant		Man		04.00.07
27	Melanson	lan	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Educates Eise 0	Men		01:26:37
28	Pearce	Tom	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show Ponies	Men		01:26:72
29	Martin	Tim	Foothills Fire Department	Foothills Fire Department	Men		01:26:97
30	Hoeppner	Isaiah	Leduc Fire Services		Men		01:27:65
31	Pyke	Geoff	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men		01:27:66
32	Breitkreuz	Brandon	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Men		01:27:93
33	Haughn	Tom	Burlington Fire & Rescue		Men		01:27:93
34	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department		Over 40		01:27:95
35	Ash	Brett	Winnipeg Fire Department	Winnipeg Fire Department	Men		01:28:03
36	Martin	Darcy	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire - Georgian bay cremation services	Men		01:28:11
37	Parsons	Jonathan	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Men		01:29:17
38	Jones	Tyrell	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department Team 1	Men		01:29:19
39	Yap	Tai	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Men		01:29:57
40	Clarke	Justin	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Team 1	Men	Door	01:29:77
41	Ploughman	Zac	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department Team 1	Men	Force	01:29:78
42	Hoetmer	Darryl	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Dirty Mike and The Boys	Men		01:29:86
43	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 40	Donut Box	01:30:00
44	Caughlin	Ryan	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Men	Forrce Machine	01:30:33
45	Mongeau	Adam	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department Team 1	Men		01:30:63
46	Bettridge	Shane	Lambton College		Men		01:32:06
47	Brise	Mark	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:32:68
48	Hartley	Jared	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Men		01:33:03
49	Goulden	Tyler	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		01:33:22
50	Coffey	Kevin	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Men		01:33:50
51	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - North Perth Team Spinrite	Men		01:33:57
52	Chlebek	Kris	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department- The Bridge-Sherwood Park Sports Physio	Men		01:33:58
53	Robson	Kaid	Foothills Fire Department	Foothills Fire Department	Men		01:34:44
54	Nicolle	David	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Men		01:35:00
55	TABBERT	AJ	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - North Perth Team Spinrite	Men		01:35:09
56	Anderson	Darren	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department- The Bridge-Sherwood Park Sports Physio	Over 40		01:35:69
57	Brieden	Martin	Berufsfeuerwehr Krefeld		Men		01:36:25
58	Wasden	Scott	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:36:46
59	Johnson	Aaron	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department Team 1	Men		01:36:95

60	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Over 50		01:37:08
61	Hoffman	Anthony	Fort McMurray Fire Department		Men		01:37:19
62	Bender	Travis	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - North Perth Team Spinrite	Men		01:37:37
63	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Over 50		01:37:47
64	Vague	Alex	Cochrane Fire Department		Men		01:37:69
65	Folino	Danny	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Men	Donut Box	01:37:73
66	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Over 40		01:37:82
67	Way	Alex	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept - Team 1	Men		01:37:98
68	Gilbert	Mike	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D.	Over 50		01:38:11
69	Howell	Phillip	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Men		01:38:28
70	Readman	Jeff	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Jeff's Daisy Dukes	Over 45		01:38:79
71	Peters	Jeremy	Iqaluit Fire Department		Men		01:39:14
72	Ironmonger	Josh	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Team 1	Men		01:40:02
73	Soley	Alex	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department - Station 1	Men		01:40:84
74	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.		Over 50		01:41:05
75	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service - North Perth Team Spinrite	Over 40		01:41:43
76	Cornelius	Logan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College	Men		01:41:65
77	Sikorra	Ralf	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Neuss		Over 50	Donut Box	01:41:95
78	Fernandez	Ernesto	Thorold Fire Department		Men	Skipped Stair	01:42:06
79	Miller	Corey	St. Catharines F.D.		Men		01:42:37
80	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office		Over 45		01:42:37
81	Stewart	Will	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Men		01:43:78
82	Schmidt	Jon	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show Ponies	Men	Donut Box	01:44:01
83	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Men		01:44:43
84	Viau	Mike	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Team 1	Men	Hammer	01:44:52
85	Smith	Mitch	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Men		01:44:72
86	Russell	Trevor	Cobourg Fire Department		Men		01:46:39
87	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue		Over 55		01:46:72
88	Walter	Gord	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Over 45	Force Machine	01:46:84
89	MacAulay	Chris	St. Catharines F.D.		Men		01:47:18
90	Loranger	Josh	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men		01:47:64
91	Kirsch	Dietmar	BUNDESWEHR-FEUERWEHR		Over 50		01:48:42
92	Halcro	Avery	Saskatoon Fire Department		Men		01:49:78
93	Murmann	Sebastian	Rodgau FD		Men		01:51:50
94	Royer	Maxime	Rocky View County Fire		Men		01:51:56
95	Fedorchuk	Brendan	Swan River Fire Department		Men		01:53:03
96	Beebe	Jeremy	Whitehorse Fire Department		Over 40		01:53:34
97	Stewart	Jimmy	Saskatoon Fire Department		Men		01:53:61
98	Perrott	Nathan	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Team 1			01:55:31
99	Derksen	Kevin	Winnipeg Fire Department	Winnipeg Fire Department	Men		01:56:06

100	Pettersson	TJ	Chestermere Fire Services	Chestermere Fire Services	Men		01:56:06
101	Dick	Brett	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department- The Bridge-Sherwood Park Sports Physio	Men	Hi Rise	01:56:23
102	Pumputis	Philip	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men	Hydrant knocked over	01:56:26
103	Harnum	Craig	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept - Team 1	Over 50		01:57:29
104	Mertes	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - Team 1	Over 45		01:58:28
105	Норе	Mak	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College	Men		01:59:16
106	Schroeder	Andreas	Firedepartment Lemgo		Over 50		01:59:88
107	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department	Over 50		02:00:87
108	Smith	Stephen	Lambton College	Lambton College Men	Men	Hammer Placement	02:01:46
109	Begg	Derek	St. Paul Fire Department		Over 40		02:02:03
110	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		Over 45		02:03:65
111	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Over 60		02:04:64
112	Millward	Mark	Delta Fire Department	•	Over 50		02:06:50
113	Green	Robert	Stansted Airport Fire & Rescue Service		Over 50		02:06:83
114	Ras	Kevin	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Men	Door Target	02:07:97
115	Gehrke	Heiko	Berufsfeuerwehr Neubrandenburg		Over 50		02:08:29
116	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department		Over 55		02:09:46
117	Ellis	Trevor	Mayo Volunteer Fire Department		Over 45		02:10:26
118	Ritchie	Jordan	Pickering Fire Services		Men		02:10:81
119	Schaalje	Gregg	Rocky View County Fire		Over 45		02:14:75
120	George	Wayne	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept - Team 1	Over 55		02:17:96
121	Goble	Drew	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College	Men		02:18:04
122	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department		Over 55		02:18:57
123	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department		Over 55		02:19:91
124	adams	mike	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Show Ponies	Men	Force Machine Hydrant knocked over	02:22:43
125	Gallant	Jason	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown	Over 40		02:24:96
126	Mueller	Gerd	Spangdahlem Air Base		Over 50		02:31:92
127	Sittler	Craig	Wilkie and District Fire Department		Men		02:40:22
128	Tanner	Kirk	East Contra Costa Fire Protection District		Over 55		03:00:03
129	Tsolas	Jason	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department - Station 1	Men	Hammer Placement	03:13:36
130	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department		Over 50		03:31:52
131	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department		Men	DNF	00:00:00
132	Zatylny	Joe	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Over 40	DNS	00:00:00
133	Bélanger	Claude	Longueuil FD		Men	DQ	00:00:00
134	Preyma	Nathan	Thompson Fire Department	Thompson Fire Department	Men	DQ	00:00:00

1 2 3	Walker Ross VanRavenswaay	Alivia Katherine Daisy	Toronto Fire Services Brampton Fire Department Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Sweet Jeff's	Women Women Women		01:51:95 02:01:21 02:05:31
4	Gilbert	Vanessa	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Daisy Dukes Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Over 40	Force Machine	02:13:12
5	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department- The Bridge-Sherwood Park Sports Physio	Women	Вох	02:19:12
6	Cartwright	Jalene	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources	Women	Hi Rise	02:22:80
7	Stephenson	Jacqueline	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Women		02:24:86
8	Carvello	Elissa	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Women		02:30:35
9	Ingram	Lindsey	Winnipeg Fire Department	Winnipeg Fire Department	Over 45		02:34:63
10	Townsend	Kelly	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Women	Women		02:39:78
11	Kembel	Ashley	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Women	Women		02:39:85
12	Baker	Mackenzie	Lambton College		Women	Hi Rise	02:39:95
13	Daniel	Rachelle	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Women	Women		02:41:49
14	surridge	courtney	Bruce Power		Women		02:46:38
15	Morari	Tia	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Women	Women		02:51:47
16	Brunatti	Kaylea	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College	Women		02:57:89
17	Barry	Suzanne	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Women	Women		02:58:00
18	Goodman	Sarah	Lambton College		Women		02:58:28
19	Readman	Nickey	Shell Scotford ERT		Over 40		02:59:20
20	Willis	Heather	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department - Station 1	Women		03:13:30
21	Leak	Sam	Foothills Fire Department	Foothills Fire Department	Women		03:15:98
22	Seward	Dee-Anne	Thompson Fire Department	Thompson Fire Department	Women		03:26:76
23	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		Over 45		03:28:56
24	Sparkes	Nicole	Steady Brook Volunteer F.D.		Women	Hydrant Door Target	06:21:31